भारत गुरदासपुर हमले से

दिल्ली, अगस्त 3 (भाषा)। भारत इस महीने के आखिर में राष्ट्रीय सरक्षा सलाहकार स्तर की प्रस्तावित बैठक के दौरान पाकिस्तान को इस बात के सब्त सौंपेगा कि गुरदासपुर पर हमला करने वाले आतंकी सीमा पार से आए थे।

घटनाक्रम से जुड़े सुत्रों ने बताया कि भारतीय पक्ष 1993 के मुंबई बम विस्फोट मामले के मास्टरमाइंड और अंडरवर्ल्ड डॉन दाउद इब्राहीम से जुड़े आतंकी मामले भी पाकिस्तान के समक्ष उठा सकता है। सुत्रों ने कहा-'सब कुछ उनके सामने होगा।' उन्होंने कहा- गुरदासपुर आतंकी हमले से जुड़े मामले में एजंसियां सब्त जुटा रही हैं। मारे गए तीन आतंकियों के जूतों में लगी मिट्टी के नमुने जांच के लिए भेजे जा चुके हैं। सूत्रों ने बताया कि गुरदासपुर आतंकी हमले से जुड़े स्वा अभी जुटाए जा रहे हैं।

ब्रॉन बायोटेक लिमिटेड

पजीं. कार्या : सी-64, लाजपत नगर-1, र्न्ड दिल्ली-110024 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022468

सचना

एतदद्वारा सुचीयन अनुबंध के क्लॉज 41 के अनुसरण में सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक बहस्पतिवार, 13 अगस्त, 2015 को 4 बजे 4 / 4बी पुरानी दिल्ली स्टॉक एक्सचेंज बिल्डिंग, आसफ अली रोड, नई दिल्ली-110002 में आयोजित की जानी निर्धारित की गई है, जिसमें, दिनांक 30 जून, 2015 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु कम्पनी के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम विचारित, अनुमोदित किए जाएंगे

के लिए और बोर्ड की ओर से हस्ता /-स्थान : नई दिल्ली अमित बंसल दिनांक: 03.08.2015 कम्पनी सचिव

JAGSONPAL FINANCE & LEASING LTD
Reg. Office: D-45, Ground Floor Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash Part-1, New Delhi-110048 Tel: 011-26238849, Fax: 011-41633812 email: jagsonpalfinance@gmail.com

Website: www.jagsonpal.co.in CIN: L65929DL1991PLC043182 NOTICE

Pursuant to clause 41 of the listing agreement, notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 13th August 2015 to consider the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2015.

> By order of the Board of Directors Jagsonpal Finance & Leasing Ltd.

Date: 03.08.2015 Place: New Delhi

Sumit Kumar Ghosh Company Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE

It is to bring to the notice of all concerned that Dr. Rajesh Kapoor & Sh. Rajan Kapoor R/o एजंसियां इस बात के पक्के सब्त ज्या रही हैं कि ये आतंकी हमला सीमा पार से रची गई साजिश का नतीजा था, जिसमें एक पुलिस अधीक्षक सहित कुछ सात लोग मारे गए थे।

सूत्रों ने बताया कि बातचीत के दौरान भारत मुंबई में 2008 के आतंकी हमले के मास्टरमाइंड लश्कर ए तैयबा के कमांडर जकी उर रहमान लखवी से जुड़े मामले दस्तावेज तैयार पाकिस्तान को सौंपेगा। उन्होंने बताया कि आतंकी हाफिज सईद से जड़े सबत भी पाकिस्तान को सौंपे जाएंगे। सीमा आतंकवाद से जुड़े मामलों के तमाम साक्ष्य पाकिस्तानी पक्ष के सामने रखे जाएंगे।

SHIVOM INVESTMENT & CONSULTANCY LTD.

91, N.S. Road, 3rd Floor, Vilayati Kothi, Kolkata –700001, Email Id: shivomicl@gmail.com, Phone: 033-32627554,

Website: www.shivominvestment consultancyltd.com CIN- L74140WB1990PLC049044

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on 14th August, 2015 at 01:30 P.M. at the Registered Office of the ompany 91, N.S. Road, 3rd Floor, Vilayati 700001 to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financia Results of the Company for the first quarter ended on 30th June 2015 and any other matter with the permission of the chair.

For Shivom Investment & Consultancy Ltd
Sd/- Pradip Kumar Sultania
Place: Kolkata
Managing Director
Date: 03/08/2015
DIN No. 00539550

SYMBIOX INVESTMENT & TRADING CO LTD

Kolkata - 700013 CIN: L65993WB1979PLC032012, Phone No. 033-32515833 Email: symbioxinvestment100@gmail.com Website: www.symbioxinvestment.org

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

lotice is hereby given that pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday 14th August, 2015 at 12.00 PM at the Registered Office of the Company 7A, Ran Rashmoni Road, Kolkata-700013, inter alia to consider and take on record the unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the First quarter ended 30th June, 2015 and any other matter with the permission of the chair

Sd/- Anchal Jaiswal Date: 03/08/2015 (Company Secretary)

It is to bring to the notice of all concerned

पप्पू यादव की जम

श्रीराम पिस्टन्स ए

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : तीसरी मंजिल हिमालय हाउ

फोन : + 91 11 2331 5941 फैक्स : +91 11 233

E-mail: spr.fdcell@shrirampistons.com, CIN: L2-

योजना कः गैर-संचयी

ब्याज की दर

(वार्षिक)

8.50%

9 50%

10.50%

कम्पनीज (एक्सेप्टेंस ऑफ डिपॉजिट्स) नियम, 2014 के अधीन अपेक्षित विवरण नीचे

9 दिसम्बर 1963

और विक्रय।

श्रीराम पिस्टन्स एण्ड रिंग्स लिमिटेड

तीसरी मंजिल हिमालय हाउस 23.

सभी प्रकार के इंजिनों के पिस्टन, पिस्टन

रिंग,पिस्टन पिन और इंजिन वॉल्वस् का निर्माण

अन्य इंजिन पुजौं की खरीद और उनका विक्रय

कम्पनी का पंजीकृत कार्यालय नई दिल्ली में है,

निर्माण इकाई गाजियाबाद और पथरेड़ी

'राजस्थान' में और असेम्बली इकाई गुड़गांव;

(हरियाणा) साहिबाबाद (उ.प्र). पूणे (महाराष्ट्र),

प्रबंध निदेशक कम्पनी का प्रबंध करते हैं, लेकिन

पता

ए-9ए, महारानी बाग,

नई दिल्ली - 110065

2, अमृता शेरगिल मार्ग

नई दिल्ली - 110003

नई दिल्ली — 110011

एन-12, पंचशील पार्क, नई दिल्ली - 110017

55, सुन्दर नगर, नई दिल्ली – 110003

भुलाभाई देसाई रोड़,

मुम्बई-26

11बी, वैभव अपार्टमेन्ट, 80,

प्लेटेनेनवेग 120, 74211,

27, औरंगजेब रोड,

कस्तूरबा गांधी मार्ग, नई दिल्ली,

और होसुर (तमिलनाडू) में है।

मण्डल का रहता है।

व्यवसाय

उद्योगपति

एडवोकेट

एडवोकेट

चार्टड एकाउन्टेन्ट

कम्पनी निदेशक

कम्पनी निदेशक

पटना, 3 अगस्त (भाषा)। बिहार पुलिस सांसद और जन अधिकार पार्टी के संस्थापक राजेश रंजन उर्फ पप्पू यादव को मिली जमानत रद्द कराने के लिए पटना हाईकोर्ट में एक याचिका दायर करेगी। पलिस

अवधि

एक वर्ष

दो वर्ष

तीन वर्ष

दिये गये हैं।

1. साधारण सूचनायें

क. कम्पनी का नाम

ख. निगमन की तारीख

घ. प्रबंध मण्डल के विवरण

डिन

00027995

00010499

00524865

00027798

00059197

00106536

06748776

ड. निदेशक मण्डल

मि. प्रदीप डिनोडिया

मि. हरि एस. भरतीया

मिसेज मीनाक्षी दास

मि. ओ. पी. खेतान

मि रविन्द नारायण

मि. सी. वार्ड, पाल

डॉ. एलेक्जेंडर सेयल

नाम

(अध्यक्ष)

एवं पता

ग व्यवसाय

बाहबली विधाय का भी विरोध क

सावधि ज

न्युनतम जमा रा

(to.)

50000

50000

50000

ने अपहरण, हत अपने समर्थकों के साथ बिहार मामलों को लेव मामने प्रदर्शन किया। इससे आम -साथ वहां तैनात सुरक्षा बलों को गमना करना पड़ा।

BI ONCOLOGY LIMITED

231DL2003PLC119441

Bhikai Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066 ax No.: +91 11 26195965

Website: www.fresenius-kabi-oncology.com

SHR d Share Certificates of the Company have

e Certificates have applied to the Company

t	Folio No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
	34800	1617316- 1617815	500
	43373	1826476-1826975	500
	68497	6131800-6131999	200
Ī	11023	816501-817000	500
	902242	2399965-2400464	500

above mentioned share certificates, should is from the date hereof. In case no claims are e date of publication of this notice, the Company after the expiry of fifteen days

For Fresenius Kabi Oncology Limited Nikhil Kulshreshtha Director & Secretary

कवरी अधिकारी-I, धिकरण-III, दिल्ली

चौक, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001 गैर- संचयी योजना के तहत जमा राशि पर ब्याज हर तिमाही की समाप्ति जैसे जून, सितम

= विज्ञा टेडिंग कार्पो संचयी योजना के तहत जमा राशि पर मासिक अंतराल पर चक्रवृद्धि ब्याज दर लगाया जाये नवन, 1961 की द्वितीय अनुसूची उच्च मूल्य जमा राशियों पर मासिक ब्याज भुगतान करने का निर्णय का अधिकार कम्पनी के ब्यांत विक्री उद्गोषणा जमा / ब्याज का भुगतान जहाँ कहीं भी बैंक विवरण मौजूद हैं वहाँ एनईएफटी / आरटीजीए

जमा के बारे में अन्य सभी शर्ते कम्पनी के निर्धारित फार्म में दी गई हैं, जो कम्पनी के पंजीकृ ान एच. नं. 228. सेक्टर-15. फरीदाबाद. हरियाणा करीदाबाद, हरियाणा s. फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा

कोटबाट हरियाणा दिल्ले हारा ओ.ए.नं. 16/2006, डीआरटी-III, दिल्ली में रिकवरी बेटर लाख छब्बीस हजार सात सौ तिरासी मात्र) तथा 1.1.2008 में

ना नीचे तालिका में वर्णित संपत्ति की बिक्री का आदेश दिया है। चै 11.9.2015 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. में ई-नीलामी द्वारा संपत्ति की (ABC Procure), ए-201/208, वाल स्ट्रीट-II, ओरिएंट क्लब 2006, गुजरात (भारत) टेली. +917940230806, 807, 808, 831 इस विवारी, फोन नं. 8140094365, कुशल कोठारी, मोबाईल नं t के आईडी vishal@auctiontiger.net, kushal@auctiontiger.net की वेबसाईट https://www.drt.auction के लिए सम्पर्क करें: श्री एस.के. नरूला, मुख्य प्रबंधक, एआरबे

😑 🛋 होगी तथा उक्त संपत्ति से जुड़ी देयताएं एवं दावे, जो

दि वसूल की जाने वाली राशि संपत्ति के भाग की विक्री से पूर्व हो किला संचालक अधिकारी के पास अनुसूची में वर्णित बकार, ब्याव व्यापत्र की राशि, ब्याज एवं लागत अधोहस्ताक्षरी के पास जमा व ने किसी भी लॉट की नीलामी से पूर्व बिक्री तत्काल रोक दी जाएगी। में कोई कर्तव्य निर्वहन का दायित्व ही, प्रत्यक्ष या परीक्ष रूप से, व हित अर्जित करने के लिए प्रयास करने में अक्षम होंगे। वह विक्री कुल निगरानी, नियंत्रण और निर्देश, निदेशक 🖥 🕬 उसके अंतर्गत निर्मित नियमों तथा आगे की निम्नलिखित कर्वे

> नकारी के अनुसार प्रस्तुत की गई है, लेकिन, इस उद्घोषणा में किसी हैं होंगे।

के क. 27 लाख है।

पचास हजार मात्र) है। यदि बोली राशि अथवा बोलीदाता से संबंधित

जाएगा। यदि प्रस्तावित मूल्य स्पष्ट रूप से अपर्याप्त होता है तथा ऐसा अधिकारी दीआरटी-III दिल्ली के पास किया जाएगा। उसके बाद

चार नहीं किया जाएगा।

तया पहचान के प्रमाण, ई-मेल आईडी, मोबाईल नं. तथा कंपनी के प्रति अथवा कंपनी की प्रतिनिधित्व। अटार्नी की पुष्टि करने वाले अन्य सेवा प्रदाता अथवा सीएच बैंक के पास ई-मेल या अन्य रूप से उक्त

के कर तक कपर पैरा 4 में वर्णित विवरणों के अनुसार उ के 25% का भगतान करना होगा।

चूर्व तथा बंदि 15वां दिन अवकाश या रविवार होता है तो 15वें दिन निचारित प्रक्रिया में अंतिम बोली राशि के शेष 75% का भुगतान करना को दर से तथा रु. 1000/- की उक्त राशि के अधिक पर 1% की व्यम से रिकवरी अधिकारी-I, डीआरटी-III, दिल्ली के पास पाउंडेज

7A, Rani Rashmoni Road,

For Symbiox Investment & Trading Co Ltd Place: Kolkata

PUBLIC NOTICE

that Dr.Krishan Murari Gupta & Smt.Chander Kanta Gupta all R/o IV/1/55,56 & 57 Shastri Bazar has requested the Cantonment Board for mutation & transfer of lease hold rights in respect of property No.

TUESDAY, August 4, 2015

A TO Z SECURITIES LIMITED CIN: L74899DL1994PLC063412

24, Ashoka chambers, 5-B, Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060 NOTICE

Pursuant to the Listing Agreement with Stock Exchange, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, the 13th August, 2015 to consider the Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the First quarter ended 30th June, 2015 (Financial Year 2015-16)

For A to z Securities Limited

Date: 03.08.2015 Place: New Delhi

(Director)

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ओएनजीसी

JMG CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: Suite No. 307, Palam Triangle, Palam Vihar, Gurgaon-122017, Haryana E-mail: jmgcorp@yahoo.com

Website: www.jmgcorp.com CIN: L31104HR1989PLC033561 NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, notice is hereby given that neeting of the Board of Directors of "JMG CORPORATION LIMITED" is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 12th day of August, 2015 at its Corporate Office at 574, 2nd Floor, Main Road, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi-110017, at 4:00 P.M., inter-alia, to consider and approve un-audited financial results for the first quarter ended on 30th June, 2015.

For JMG CORPORATION LIMITED

Place: New Delhi

Mohan Dhar Diwan (Whole Time Director) DIN: 01888051 Date: 03.08.2015

SHETRON LIMITED

CIN: L21014KA1980PLC003842 Regd. Office: Plot No.1, Bommasandra Industrial Area Hosur Road Bangalore - 99. Tel: 080-27832290 / 92; Fax: 080-27832293

Notice of Board Meeting

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement with Bombay Stock Exchange, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of M/s SHETRON LIMITED will be held on Wednesday, the 12th August, 2015 at Bangalore, inter alia, to consider the un-audited quarterly financial results for the period ended 30th June, 2015.

By the Order of the Board For Shetron Limited

Date: 03.08.2015 Place: Bangalore

Naveen S D Company Secretary

Date: 04.08.2015

Place: New Delhi

BRAWN BIOTECH LIMITED

(Formerly BRAWN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.)

Regd. off: C-64, Lajpat Nagar-I, New Delhi-110024 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022468 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday the 13" August 2015 at 4.00 P.M. at 4/4B, Old Delh Stock Exchange Building, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi-110002 to consider and take on record the Un Audited Quarterly Financial Results (Provisional) for the quarter ended 30th June 2015

For and on behalf of the Board

Place: New Delhi (Company Secretary) Date: 03-08-2015

Amit Bansa

D C M LIMITED

Regd Office: Vikrant Tower, 4, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008 Ph: (011) 25719967, Fax: (011) 25765214 Email Id: investors@dcm.in Website: www.dcm.in CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 NOTICE

NOTICE
Pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement,
Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of
Directors of the Company will be held on
Thursday, August 13, 2015, inter-alia, to
consider, approve and take on record the
Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for
the first quarter ended June 30, 2015.

For DCM Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 03.08.2015

Yadvinder Goyal Company Secretary

CONSOLIDATED SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8/19, 3rd Floor, Pusa Lane, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 CIN: L74899DL1992PLC051462;

Tel/Fax:011-42503442; Email:info@consec.in; Web:www.consec.in)
PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act,2013, read with Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, the Company has on 03.08.2015 completed the dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice along with the Postal Ballot Form (a) through electronic means to the members (as on 24.07.2015) whose email addresses are registered in the records of depository participants and (b) through physical mode, along with a postage-prepaid self addressed Business Reply Envelope to the other members (whose email addresses are not registered), for seeking approval of members for approving the proposed Scheme of Arrangement between CSL Holdings Private Limited with Consolidated Securities Limited.

with Consolidated Securities Limited.

The Company has engaged the services of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) for the purpose of providing e-voting facility to all its members. Members are requested to note that the voting through postal ballot shall end on 06.09.2015 and through electronic means shall commence from Saturday 08.09.2015 (10:00.04M) and shallend on Sunday 06.09.2015 (6:00.04M).

The Board of Directors has appointed Mr. Anuj Kumar Solanki of M/s. Anuj Solanki & Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot and e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

Members are requested to note that the duly completed and signed postal ballot forms should reach at the address mentioned on postage-prepaid self-addressed Business Reply Envelope not later than the business hours i.e. 06:00 p.m. on Sunday 06.09.2015.

DUSINESS NOURS I.e. US:VU p.m. on Sunday 05.09.2015. Postal ballots received from members after the said time period on Sunday 06.09.2015 will not be considered as valid. Notice is further given that as per the applicable provisions in this regard, the company shall simultaneously apply to various Statutory Authorities and the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi for seeking their approval to the proposed Scheme of Arrangement of CSL Holdings Private Limited with Consolidated Securities I mitted. Securities Limited

Securities Limited.

The shareholders who have not received the postal ballot notice shall apply to the company to obtain a duplicate copy of the same and in case of any grievances connected with the postal ballot; the members can contact the compliance officer of the company at the company's contact details as mentioned above.

By order of the Board (Robit Gunta Managing Directo

ongc RAJAHMUNDRY ASSET, RAJAHMUNDRY (A.P.)

Dy.GM(MM) invites sealed bids as per details given below: Tender No:K11KC15021(E-Tender), Description: P/Of bearing, Type: ICB, Fee: ₹12,000/-both Indian and foreign bidders, Sale:04.08.2015(10:00:00 Hrs) to 25.08.2015 (14:00:00Hrs), Closing/Opening: 25.08.2015 (14:00/15:00Hrs), Submission/Opening of Physical documents (14:00/15:00Hrs): 01.00.2015 Entitle details less visit these visits the visit these visit these visits the visit these visits the visit these visits the visit these visits the visit 01.09.2015. For further details please visit https://etender.ongc.co.in



एसजेवीएन लिमिटेड भारत सरकार एवं हिमावल प्रदेश सरकार का संयुक्त उपक्रम) SJVN Limited (A Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of H.P.)

(A MINI RATNA & Schedule 'A' Company) CIN: L40101HP1988GOI008409

NATHPA JHAKRI HYDRO POWER STATION

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

e-tenders under two part bid are hereby invited from the reputed bidders on behalf of SJVN Ltd. for the work "Hiring of Hydraulic Excavator 1.00 cum capacity with 3 No's. Dumpers of (15 Ton capacity each) including chiseling of big boulders more than 1 cum in volume for excavation of plunge pool area between R.D. 58.263m to 650.00m for the year 2015-16 at Nathpa" (PCD-2139).

Please visit SJVN Limited site www.sjvn.nic.in, www.tenders.gov.in, www.https://sjvn.abcprocure.com & www.eprocure.gov.in to know further details & bid submission procedure w.e.f. 04.08.2015. Bid closing date (Last date and time for uploading of filled in bids) is 26.08.2015 upto 13:00 hours (IST).

P&C deptt. NJHPS, SJVN Ltd., Jhakri. Note: For regular updates on all other open tenders having estimated cost below 20.0 lacs, please visit websites www.sjvn.nic.in, www.tenders.gov.in & www.eprocure.gov.in

SAVE ENERGY FOR BENEFIT OF SELF & NATION

CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)

Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorized Classified Ad Depots

KRISHNA NAGAR : SAMBHAV ADVERTISING * 9810441787 9310441787, 9910341787, 9810247146, 9310247146, 22467146, 22045649

WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO LIMITED

CIN: L01132WB1949PLC017715 Regd. Office: Four Mangoe Lane Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata 700001 Tel : 033 - 2210 - 1221, 2243 - 5391, 2248 - 9434, 2248 - 9435, Fax : 91 33 2248 3683 / 8114 / 6265

E-mail: administrator@wmg.co.in Website: www.wmtea.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2015

Rs.in Lakhs								
PART - I		Quarter ended			Year ended			
	Particulars	30.06.2015	31.03.2015	30.06.2014	31.03.2015			
(Refer Notes Below)		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1	Income from operations	Datas -						
	(a) Income from operations	603	633	363	2,944			
	(b) Other operating income	157	209	152	639			
1	Total income from operations (net)	760	842	515	3,583			
2	Expenses							
75	(a) Employee Benefits Expense	10	2	9	41			
	(b) Depreciation and Amortisation Expense	3	7	3	20			
	(c) General Repairs and Maintenance	12	17	14	104			
	(d) Repairs to Building	7	9	29	52			
	(e) Travelling and Conveyance	23	10	9	37			
	(f) Legal & Professional	18	17	22	60			
	(g) Loss on disposal of Long-term investments	-	155	-	155			
	(h) Debts/Advances written off		1	- 150	1			
	(i) Contingent Provision for Standard Assets	21	(22)	16	1			
	(j) Provision for non-performing assets	- 100	(6)	-				
	(k) Provision for diminution in value of			97 3 3				
	investments	-	897		897			
	(I) Other Expenses	32	42	31	179			
	Total expenses	126	1,129	133	1,547			
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before		1.0 mm = 3.0					
	other income, finance costs and							
133	exceptional items (1-2)	634	(287)	382	2,036			
4	Other income	11	282	-	282			
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities							
	before finance costs and exceptional		THE PROPERTY.					
0	items (3 + 4)	645	(5)	382	2,318			